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"The original lychee martini"

4 cans for $55 
 8 cans for $100

LYCHEE MARTINI
New* 

Please drink responsibly 21+

WWW.STRAITSRESTAURANTS.COM

Our newly launched canned lychee martini is now
available for you to try. We are thrilled to introduce

this exciting addition to our menu!



MIDNIGHT SKY  

bottled beers 9
CORONA LAGER 
ABV 4.6%

COORSLIGHT
ABV 4%

ANGRY ORCHARD HARD CIDER
(GF) ABV 5%

HEINEKEN 
ABV 5%

CHIMAY RED $12
ABV 7%

GUINNESS  12
ABV  4.2%

HEINEKEN 0 NON-ALCOHOLIC

16/75*

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS  
ON TAP!ON TAP!

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Lychee Liquor, Lychee Juice

MANGO CADILLAC
Don Julio Blanco, Mango Puree, 

Grand Marnier, Agave, Lime

BLOOD ORANGE 
OLD FASHIONED

Bulleit Bourbon, Blood Orange Liquor, 
Orange Bitters, Angostura Bitters

* CARAFE SHARES 6 DRINKS

Tito's, Butterfly Pea, Lychee,  Lemon 

house sangarias 14/48
SPICED APPLE

Red Wine, Apple Cider, Cinnamon, Orange Curaçao, Lemon

GIN & TANGERINE
White Wine, Cuties, Juniper, Rosemary, Pineapple, Lemon Red

Wine, Apple Cider, Cinnamon, Orange Curaçao, Lemon

SPICY RING OF FIRE PALOMA 
Don Julio Blanco, Jalapeno, Cucumber, Lime,  Grapefruit, 

Agave, Spiced Rim -Gotta Love Heat!

TAMARIND MULE
Ketel One, Tamarind, Lime, Ginger Beer

LEMONGRASS MOJITO 
Rum, Lemongrass, Lime, Mint, Seltzer

WATERMELON MOJITO 
Vodka, Mint, Watermelon Redbull

draft beers 9
KIRIN JP ABV 4%

FIRESTONE WALKER MIND HAZE IPA CA ABV 6.2%

BALLAST POINT SCULPIN IPA CA ABV 7%

BLUE MOON BE ABV 5.4%

GOLDEN ROAD MANGO CART WHEAT CA ABV 4%

MODELO MX ABV 4.4%

805 BLONDE ALE CA ABV 4.7%

3.1.24 3.1.24

COCKTAILS 16COCKTAILS 16

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
BOTTLED WATER 8

Still or Sparkling

PANDAN HOUSE SPECIALTY SODA 6
With Whipped Cream

STRAITS SINGAPORE SODA 6
Lemongrass-Mint / Ginger /Tamarind 

 HOT TEA 5
Ginger Twist / Spring Jasmine / Organic Earl Grey / 

Green Dragon / Chamomile Citrus

FOUNTAIN SODA 5
Coke / Diet / Sprite / Lemonade / Iced Tea / Ginger Ale

THAI TEA 6

Bottomless Mimosa
$30 Per Person

Saturday & Sunday
11am - 3pm

*Available with food purchase | 2 hour limit

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

AMIRA DELIGHT 
Vodka, Tamarind, Apple, Lime, Li Hing Mui, 

Tamarind Candy
MILK & HONEY 17

Tequila, Thai Chili-infused Giffard, Banana Du Bresil,
Carpano Bianco, Honey, Lemon, Clarified Milk

COFFEE 7

https://untappd.com/ElysianBrewing
https://untappd.com/ElysianBrewing
https://untappd.com/ElysianBrewing


Corkage Fee
 $30 per bottle | $45 Magnum

  Maximum 2 
 750 Bottles Per Party/Table

Vintages are subject to change

ROSÉ & WHITE

WHITE WINEWHITE WINE
bubbles

ROSÉ, WHISPERING ANGEL, France
MOSCATO, CENTORRI, Italy 
PINOT GRIGIO, BENVOLIO, Italy
ALBARINO COLUMNA, Spain
SAUVIGNON   BLANC,  HONIG, Napa Valley | Lake County

15/60
12/48
12/48
12/48
16/64

ORGANIC PROSECCO, TIAMO, IT
BRUT, DOMAINE CHANDON, CA          
BRUT, VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL, FR   
ROSÉ, IMPERIAL MOET, FR               
MOET NECTAR IMPERIAL, FR                         
DOM PERIGNON, FR ’06   
LUMINOUS DOM PERIGNON, FR ’ 12
BRUT, ACE OF SPADES GOLD , FR
  
               

12/48
13/55
250
300
300
500
700
675

TESTAROSSA, CA
AVALON, CA   
DECOY, Napa Valley

20/80
13/52
13/52

dessert wine
DOWS 10YR PORT 
DOWS 20YR PORT 
KAHLUA
BAILEYS

10
20
12
12

powerful red

SILKY AND SPICY RED
PINOT NOIR, SIDURI Willamette Valley 
PINOT NOIR, WALT BLUE JAY, Anderson Valley 
PINOT NOIR, LA CREMA, Monterey 
PINOT NOIR, TESTAROSSA, Santa Lucia Highlands 
ZINFANDEL, “JUVENILLE” Turley California

80
75

15/60
17/80

20/80

BORDEAUX, ARGANDENS, France
RED BLEND, SKYSIDE, California 
RED BLEND, CHAPPELLET, Sonoma
MERLOT,  MT BRAVE, Mt Veeder, Napa 
MERLOT, DUCKHORN, Napa
CABERNET, AVALON, California 
CABERNET, MURPHY GOODE, Alexander Valley
CABERNET, DAOU DISCOVERY, Paso Robles 
CABERNET, SILVER OAK, Alexander Valley
CABERNET, AUSTIN HOPE, Paso Robles  1  liter
CABERNET, DECOY, Napa 
CABERNET, HONIG, Napa
CABERNET , HICKINBOTHAM, Australia
CABERNET, CAYMUS, NAPA 

13/52
16/65

72
160
155

13/52
16/64
16/75

165
105

16/64
125
125
195

REDRED WINE WINE

YOSHI NO GAWA 11/65

MOMOKAWA 11/65
Organic Nigori Junmai Ginjo

Smooth Unfiltered, Citrus, and Tropical Flavors

MURAI FAMILY 12/75
Nigori “Cloudy” Genshu 

Hints of Coconut and Sweet Vanilla

Junmai Ginjo Sake
Easy Sipping, Lush Fruit Aromas, Tropical and Floral Tones

SAKESAKE

3.1.24 3.1.24




